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HONEY BEES -CODE FOR

CONSERVATION AND MAINTENANCE

1 SCOPE

( First Revision )

This code prescribes, essential aspects of apiary management for better conservation of
honey bees and growth of apiculture and also covers requirements for healthy
maintenance of honey bee colonies.

2 REFERENCES

The following Indian ,Standards contain provisions which through reference in this text,
constitute provision of this standard. At the time of publication, the editions indicated
were valid. All standards are subject to revision and parties to agreements based on this
standard are encourage ed to investigate the possibility of applying the most recent
editions of the standards indicated below:

IS No.

460 (Part 1) : 1985

1504 :
1515:
1736 :
2072 :
4028 :
4941 :
5426 :
5427 :

14522: 1998

1996
1998
1980
1977
1992
1994
1969
1969

Title

Specification for test sieves : Part 1 Wire cloth test sieves
(third revision)
Beeswax, crude and refined (third revision)

Beehives - Specification (third revision

Honey extractor, tangential type

Comb foundation sheets (first revision)

Beeswax, bleached for cosmetic industry (third revision)
Extracted honey (second revision)

Travelling bees box

Honey extractor, radial type

Honey processing unit-Technical requirements
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