IS: 6695 - 1998

Indian Standard HONEY BEES -CODE FOR CONSERVATION AND MAINTENANCE (First Revision)

1 SCOPE

IS No.

14522: 1998

This code prescribes, essential aspects of apiary management for better conservation of honey bees and growth of apiculture and also covers requirements for healthy maintenance of honey bee colonies.

2 REFERENCES

The following Indian ,Standards contain provisions which through reference in this text, constitute provision of this standard. At the time of publication, the editions indicated were valid. All standards are subject to revision and parties to agreements based on this standard are encourage ed to investigate the possibility of applying the most recent editions of the standards indicated below:

460 (Part 1): 1985	Specification for test sieves: Part 1 Wire cloth test sieves (third revision)
1504 : 1996	Beeswax, crude and refined (third revision)
1515 : 1998	Beehives - Specification (third revision
1736 : 1980	Honey extractor, tangential type
2072 : 1977	Comb foundation sheets (first revision)
4028 : 1992	Beeswax, bleached for cosmetic industry (third revision)
4941 : 1994	Extracted honey (second revision)
5426 : 1969	Travelling bees box
5427 : 1969	Honey extractor, radial type

Honey processing unit-Technical requirements

Title